

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1792-1794 OF 2002

BALMAT @ BALWANT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM CHANDER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6754 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 29/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain,Adv.

Mr. Gagandeep Sharma,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 31.01.2008.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master